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PLU Sales by Discount Type - Detail
SwiftPOS Touch Pty Ltd
10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills

Ph: Phone  Fax: Fax  eMail: email@address.com

Reporting Period: 25/09/2018 6:00:00 AM  to  26/09/2018 5:59:59 AM

Location: 3 - Restaurant

1 - FoodMaster Group:

2 - BeverageMaster Group:

1 - FoodMaster Group:

Mix'n'Match
Discount

Promo/Happy
Hour Discount

Pre-defined
Discount

Item
Discount

Sale
Discount

Discount
(Inc)

Avg Discounted
Unit Price

Sales
(Inc)

Avg Unit
Price % TotalProduct Code Qty

Discounted
Sales (Inc)Description

16 $6.75 1%$7.50Pavlova 1.00 $7.50 $0.75 $6.75$0.75

19006 $6.75 1%$7.50B&B Pudding 1.00 $7.50 $0.75 $6.75$0.75

19007 $6.75 1%$7.50Chocolate Gelato 1.00 $7.50 $0.75 $6.75$0.75

19008 $8.78 5%$40.00Tandoori Drumsticks 4.00 $10.00 $4.90 $35.10$1.90 $3.00

19009 $8.26 3%$28.50Spicy Meatballs 3.00 $9.50 $3.71 $24.79$1.81 $1.90

30019 $10.97 6%$50.00Eggplant Manicotti 4.00 $12.50 $6.13 $43.87$2.38 $3.75

30020 $10.87 5%$37.50Thai Prawn Kebab 3.00 $12.50 $4.88 $32.62$2.38 $2.50

30021 $9.00 1%$10.00Spiced Sticky Date Pudding 1.00 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00$1.00

$0.00$11.15$0.00$0.00$11.72 $165.63$22.87$77.0018.00 $188.50 $68.13Total for Food: 23%

80003 $6.30 2%$14.00VB Pint 2.00 $7.00 $1.40 $12.60$1.40

80004 $11.45 5%$39.45VB Jug 3.00 $13.15 $5.11 $34.34$1.18 $3.93

8010 $22.46 16%$136.80Bowen Estate Cabernet Savignon 750ml 5.00 $27.36 $24.51 $112.29$2.28 $17.10 $5.13

8020 $27.48 15%$133.00Nacina SLH Pinot Noir 750ml 4.00 $33.25 $23.10 $109.90$2.80 $14.00 $6.30

80201 $5.01 2%$17.25Hahn Lite Pot 3.00 $5.75 $2.23 $15.02$0.52 $1.71

80203 $5.67 1%$7.00Hahn Lite Pint 1.00 $7.00 $1.33 $5.67$0.63 $0.70

80204 $11.25 3%$26.30Hahn Lite Jug 2.00 $13.15 $3.80 $22.50$1.18 $2.62

80301 $5.18 1%$5.75Heineken Pot 1.00 $5.75 $0.57 $5.18$0.57

80302 $5.49 2%$12.20Heineken Schooner 2.00 $6.10 $1.22 $10.98$1.22

80304 $10.66 1%$13.15Heineken Jug 1.00 $13.15 $2.49 $10.66$1.18 $1.31

8040 $13.20 2%$16.50Lindaur NZ Brut 750ml 1.00 $16.50 $3.30 $13.20$3.30

80401 $4.66 1%$5.75Boags PL Pot 1.00 $5.75 $1.09 $4.66$0.52 $0.57

8050 $11.78 7%$57.00Taylors Cabernet Savignon 750ml 4.00 $14.25 $9.90 $47.10$1.20 $6.00 $2.70

80501 $5.18 1%$5.75Carlton Mid Strength Pot 1.00 $5.75 $0.57 $5.18$0.57

80502 $4.94 1%$6.10Carlton Mid Strength Schooner 1.00 $6.10 $1.16 $4.94$0.55 $0.61

80504 $11.84 2%$13.15Carlton Mid Strength Jug 1.00 $13.15 $1.31 $11.84$1.31

80602 $5.49 1%$6.10Stonehenge Schooner 1.00 $6.10 $0.61 $5.49$0.61

80603 $6.09 3%$21.00Stonehenge Pint 3.00 $7.00 $2.73 $18.27$0.63 $2.10

8070 $14.82 10%$90.25Pepperjack Cabernet Savignon 750ml 5.00 $18.05 $16.15 $74.10$1.51 $11.25 $3.39

$17.52$70.88$0.00$0.00$14.18 $523.92$102.58$224.3142.00 $626.50 $188.93Total for Beverage: 73%

Entree2 $11.25 2%$12.50Coconut Prawn Kebab 1.00 $12.50 $1.25 $11.25$1.25

SMKSALMN $13.50 2%$15.00Smoked Salmon Slice 1.00 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50$1.50

$0.00$2.75$0.00$0.00$0.00 $24.75$2.75$27.502.00 $27.50 $24.75Total for Food: 3%
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$25.90 $0.00 $0.00 $84.78 $17.5262.00 $714.30$128.20$328.81 $842.50 $281.81Total for Restaurant: 100%

$842.50 $25.90 $84.78$0.00$0.00 $17.52 $281.81$328.81 $128.20 $714.3062.00Report Total: 100%

NB. Promotion Category/Family filtering is only accurate if the original Promotion has not been modified.
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